
BVU 2025-26 Online/Hybrid & Grad Academic Calendar (7.5 week terms)

8/25/2025 Monday Term 1 Begins
8/27/2025 Wednesday Term 1 Final Day for Adding a Course
8/30/2025 Saturday Term 1 Final Day for Dropping without Record
9/8/2025 Monday Term 1 Final Day for Refund

9/22/2025 Monday Term 1 MidTerm Grades Due
9/24/2025 Wednesday Term 1 Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
9/24/2025 Wednesday Term 1 Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
10/15/2025 Wednesday Term 1 Ends
10/19/2025 Sunday Term 1 Final Grades Due

10/20/2025 Monday Term 2 Begins
10/22/2025 Wednesday Term 2 Final Day for Adding a Course
10/25/2025 Saturday Term 2 Final Day for Dropping without Record
11/3/2025 Monday Term 2 Final Day for Refund
11/17/2025 Monday Term 2 MidTerm Grades Due
11/19/2025 Wednesday Term 2 Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
11/19/2025 Wednesday Term 2 Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
12/10/2025 Wednesday Term 2 Ends
12/14/2025 Sunday Term 2 Final Grades Due



1/12/2026 Monday Term 3 Begins
1/14/2026 Wednesday Term 3 Final Day for Adding a Course
1/17/2026 Saturday Term 3 Final Day for Dropping without Record
1/26/2026 Monday Term 3 Final Day for Refund
2/9/2026 Monday Term 3 MidTerm Grades Due

2/11/2026 Wednesday Term 3 Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
2/11/2026 Wednesday Term 3 Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
3/4/2026 Wednesday Term 3 Ends
3/8/2026 Sunday Term 3 Final Grades Due
3/9/2026 Monday No Classes: Spring Break

3/10/2026 Tuesday No Classes: Spring Break
3/11/2026 Wednesday No Classes: Spring Break
3/12/2026 Thursday No Classes: Spring Break
3/13/2026 Friday No Classes: Spring Break

3/16/2026 Monday Term 4 Begins
3/18/2026 Wednesday Term 4 Final Day for Adding a Course
3/21/2026 Saturday Term 4 Final Day for Dropping without Record
3/30/2026 Monday Term 4 Final Day for Refund
4/13/2026 Monday Term 4 MidTerm Grades Due
4/15/2026 Wednesday Term 4 Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
4/15/2026 Wednesday Term 4 Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
5/6/2026 Wednesday Term 4 Ends

5/10/2026 Sunday Term 4 Final Grades Due



5/11/2026 Monday Term 5 Begins
5/13/2026 Wednesday Term 5 Final Day for Adding a Course
5/16/2026 Saturday Term 5 Final Day for Dropping without Record
5/26/2026 Tuesday Term 5 Final Day for Refund (offices closed Memorial Day)
6/8/2026 Monday Term 5 MidTerm Grades Due

6/10/2026 Wednesday Term 5 Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
6/10/2026 Wednesday Term 5 Final Day to Switch Grading Systems
7/1/2026 Wednesday Term 5 Ends
7/5/2026 Sunday Term 5 Final Grades Due

7/6/2026 Monday Term 6 Begins
7/8/2026 Wednesday Term 6 Final Day for Adding a Course

7/11/2026 Saturday Term 6 Final Day for Dropping without Record
7/20/2026 Monday Term 6 Final Day for Refund
8/3/2026 Monday Term 6 MidTerm Grades Due
8/5/2026 Wednesday Term 6 Final Day for Withdrawing from Courses
8/5/2026 Wednesday Term 6 Final Day to Switch Grading Systems

8/26/2026 Wednesday Term 6 Ends
8/30/2026 Sunday Term 6 Final Grades Due
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